

5th floor, GHC Chemin du Pommier 40 1218 Le Grand-Saconnex Geneva, Switzerland E: info@endmalaria.org

endmalaria.org

E-DECISION - RBM/2018/EDP1

14 June 2018

RBM/2018/EDP1 – Confirmation of the Board Selection Committee (BSC)

The RBM Partnership to End Malaria Board maintains the previously established Board Selection Committee and tasked it with the selection process for the vacant seat on the Partnership Board:

- Dr Winnie Mpanju-Shumbusho, Partnership Board Chair
- Dr Pedro Alonso
- Dr Altaf Lal

Signed:

Dr Winnie Mpanju-Shumbusho RBM Partnership Board Chair

Mr Simon Bland RBM Partnership Board Vice Chair

Hosted by

